Revision E      July 2012
SDIXtreme 3G and 3G+
Product Manual
For all 3G and 3G+ Products
Thinklogical® LLC
100 Washington Street
Milford, Connecticut 06460 U.S.A.
Telephone  203-647-8700

Milford, CT 06460 USA
Revision E 20    July 2012
Appendix A: Ordering Information
Thinklogical's SDI Xtreme Optics for 3G, 3G+, 3G+ R ack-mount
Part Number Description
SDI FIBER OPTIC EXTENDER OPTICS OPTIONS for SINGLE MODE
VOP-S19 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Single Mode 4km, 1 SFP Dual Fiber, LC
VOP-S20 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Single Mode 10km,  1 SFP Dual Fiber, LC
VOP-S21 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Single Mode 30km, 1 SFP Dual Fiber, LC
VOP-S29 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Single Mode 4km, 2 SFP Four Fibers, LC
VOP-S30 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Single Mode 10km, 2 SFP Four Fibers, LC
VOP-S58 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Single Mode 30km, 2 SFP Four Fibers, LC
SDI FIBER OPTIC EXTENDER OPTICS OPTIONS for MULTI-M ODE
VOP-M18 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Mult i-Mode, 1 SFP Dual Fiber, LC
VOP-M21 SDI Xtreme 3G Optics Option, Mult i-Mode, 2 SFP Four Fibers, LC
Thinklogical's SDI Xtreme 3G
Part Number Description
SDI-L10001-LCTX SDI Xtreme 3G Transmitter, One Input with Loop Out, LC
SDI-C10001-LCRX SDI Xtreme 3G Receiver, One SFP, 2 Outputs, LC